
NORTH 300 FT OF SOUTH 925 FT OF 
SE1/4 & EAST 188.74 FT OF NORTH 
SOUTH 925 FT OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4 O

ROBERTSON CURTIS WAYNE
600 SE PRESS RUTH RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08356-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

15417.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

12/10/2018 DF 10.50 63,000 0 0 63,000

STANDARD
2

45,062
20,145
63,000

128,207
57,436
70,771

HX HB 45,771
25,000

128,207
0

128,207

1131/0385 9/11/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD ROBERTSON

CURTIS WAYNE ROBERT

1124/2749 7/05/2007 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD ROBERTSON

EDWARD ROBERTSON & 
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LAND:1:1: JOINS ADJACENT PARCEL

PRMT:3:1: ANDERSON

PRMT:2:1: BYRD/ROBERTSON

PRMT:1:1: T. THOMAS MH

18934 M H 125 11/07/2001

17783 M H 125 12/29/2000

14573 M H 125 09/20/1998

11193 M H 125 05/23/1996

2009HX Base Yr

600 SE PRESS RUTH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,620 115.9000 69.54 112,655 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 45,062

1,620 1,620 45,062

BAS= W60 S27 E60 N27$.

BAS

60

27

60

27

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 30 36 1,080.00 UT 4.50 4.50 75 2003 2003 3 75 3,645

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 14,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 800

20,145

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.50 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 8,000.00 6,000.00 63,000


